Lorong Produktiviti, Jalan Sultan, 
46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor 

QUOTATION

Date :4 JUNE 2021   Quotation No: MC03/06/2021 

NO DESCRIPTION COST (RM) 

1. Being payment for 10 subscriptions to Masterclass: Secrets Of 
A Successful Manager for one month from date @ RM388 each 

RM3,880.00 

GRAND TOTAL RM3,880.00 

RM THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND EIGHTY Only. 

This is a computer generated quotation. No signature required.